
Presbyterian Church Setting 
for Brilliant Wedding Rites

The C'ommunily I'.eshylei ian church was tilled with relative- 
and h lends lor Ha- recenl wedding of Miss Margaret Paliici; 
SpriBKS, daughter of Mr. and Mrs. Kicdcrick VenieSprigs. lii(i> 
W. 2f,2ml ;u,ect, Harbor City and Fred Marion Bradley of Ta/ana 
son of Mr. and Mrs. lOinar Petcrson of that city.

A recaption followed in the*-   ...... ...-.....'.._____.............
church hall with the bride cut 
ting the throe-tiered cake wind 
u-a- -T'l-vcd wilh other rclrosh
lie ill by iwo ol her elosr
hie nd-.. Mi-,- I loli.ii:. Kitsch and 
Mi ; Ilaihara fox. Miss Kathie 
Disbrow presided over the (-nest
book. The couple left for a lion-

For lier woddinfr. the former 
Miss Spi-iRRS wore ivory bro 
caded taffeta fashioned princess 
stylo witli lnnn train over n 
lioo|i skirl. Her illusion veil was 
held in lilac,, by ;>. ti.-na of

lied a boiiiiiiel of f/ardenias and 
stephanotis siirroundini: a de- 
tachaliie orchid corsage and Main- 
ly while satin streamers. She 
was escorted to the aller on Un 
arm of hei- father.

Hoi a I t IMI d a n t s also wore 
marquisette gowns wilh the ma 
tron of honor choosing blue and 
Hie four bridesmaids pink. While 
swc-el p!as, pink
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Two sisters of the bride were 
in the entourage.

Mi.ss Kuth Sprigs was ma 
tron of honor and Miss Nancy 
Spriggs was a bridesmaid. 
Other attendants included the 
Misses Shit-ley lielcher. Dorothy 
Hoslrom and Ko«o Marie Kniei-y. 
r'recedin.i! ihe bridal party to 
tin- altar wore two n,,wcr girls. 
Little Carol Taylor wore pale 
green and Frances Hooper yel- 
low as they carried baskets of 
rose petals.

Arnold Hooper was best man 
and ushering wore William and 
Krederick Spriggs Jr., brothers 
of the bride, Stephen Cornet i 
and Harvey Van Meeter .Jr.

Mrs. Wcudell Jones, church 
organist, accompanied Mi.ss 
Winifred DeViirs when she sang 
"liecaiise" and "Al Dawning" 
preceding the bridal pair's ap 
pearance before the altar. Wed-

Jol'm L-me of^unland, assist", j PLAN ACTIVITIES 
by Rev. John E. On.

The first District PTA . -ion 
at liedondo Union High s, hn,,l 
last I'Vlday was packed v M

table people of this .sect ion. 
Their message was to spread 
Hi" knowledge of youth's aris 
ing, to fake on the problems of 
tomorrow. It is the problem of 
every mot her and fa! her to edu 
cate Iheii chiidicn to this task 
and through the cooperation of 
Parents and Teachers Associa- 
ion eveiyone may have that 
ipportunily.
The main speaker, Dr. Henry 

Cray, told or the children of 
liritain and Ireland. He told of 
their thankfulness for the gifts 
if food and clothing that Ameri- 
n.is have sent them. The chil- 
Ircn look to Americans for 
Icals and leadership, 'he said. 
Large department stores carry 

on their business in Ihe living 
rooms of private homes, until 
such t i m e as the bomb-torn , 
buildings may be icslorod. With'0 
ingenious methods and laboriously 
work they are building ; 
world out of the niins ol

Children have had vital mi j   
trilional foods from all parts nl £

fornia. Vitamins and other foods ? 
are building strong bodies, their \9 
minds are alive and creative I 0 
amid die hardships they face [ A 
daily. Their weekly lalions of Z 
foed would make an evening!; 
meal lor us. The parents do not ' 9 
have the extra foods the ( -hil- ' m 
dren are allowed, and they look , A 
thin and undernourished, yi-t i J 
they carry on. | 9 

Many humorous i ncidenl s :   
were recounted, and the speaker I^ 
left his audience proud to be in i T 
an oiganixation, whose duty it i 9 
is to help form Ihc educational   
pattern for the American child.: A 
Dr. dray is the aulhoi of a Z 
best seller. "Theology for Chris- i J 
tian Youth." j 9 

* * *  

rr To

Ol't'li

lay tor a vacation at the M
Ui and All. IValti.Id OUilm 
:l daughter,, Sylvia and Na 
il, recently returned from a 
ok/K vacation at Lake Tahoe. 
-. and Mrs. Quinn are enjoy- 
: a visit with their son .lames, 

,, . ! who arrived (his week lor 1L'

* * * (Ui.'go Naval TiahiiMK Center.' 

Uoth the Los Angeles and the | * *  *

"Too many of us eat, drink, 

smoke and sit too much."   
Admiral Hewlett Thobaml, U. S. I 
Navy. 'I"'' weekly |

No.

WHEN UNIVERSAL HAS A SALE

WOTHERSINGERS

For her daughte , 
Airs. Springs wore black net 
wilh multicolored iicqnin.s over 
N o 1 cl i e r blue and the bride-

id Kneeland

Kt

gladiolus for the eight o'clock 
service.

The bride was graduated from 
Narbonno High School last June f tentative 
and her husband, a i-raduaie of ! carolling. J 
Denver, Colorado High School! Their appearance at the Har-! J 
served five years with the US '' "' l''e--tival of Arts Sunday af-     
Army dining the second world I "'' """" ; " Cahrillo I'.each iv.-i-e A

* -k *

186th STREET HTA 
MEMBERS ATTEND 
YEAR'S FIRST MEET

Mrs. I.eon Meskimen, program 
"liairman for istith Street PTA 
presented an enjoyable piogr.-ni 
id the first meeting of the new

nihc
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lion hall was I 
largo attendance winch was most 
appreciative of the rendition ,,i 
two chorus numbers "Nov. i ; 
the Hour" with Mrs. Herman 
Palm taking the solo; "Uo.-.itii" 
by Paul Diiponl and "Smoke, i 
Oels In Your KyeV by Jerome j

9

LEGION AUXILIARY 
PLANS MEETING

Initiation will feature the busi 
-ss nic ( -ting ,,r Ami-rican I.,

Oct. II ai A p.m. in St. An 
parish ball. Mrs. (; CT 

n-iide lloyle, pn-sident, will con
I lie! the session,

Highlight of the social im>l I J 
m- was a cmup of violin Se|, c    
ions play* by Al Widner, '.   

.vhose accompanist was Mary Q|

irigin of -The Star ' Spam I,,,   
tanner." lead by Marrella A,,,m ^ 
vilh Ihe nati.inal anth.-m played ,0

an attractive. bulTcl set, given 
away during the- evening. 

. * * *

Young Jewish Group 
Forms Social Club; 
Open Mooting Set

Young .lewi.-.h men anil «om,-n
Have b,e,, niVllid t,, i,,n, ;, new 

-.oci.ll , I..up «llh l,,ad.|jan,.|.

I dl, -III! Illivh ,H-e. ll,is,ll:(- iu e

On (id. ID ,,i 7 If, : , ,,, , ,,,.
..pen llh-elinr v.lll be in 1,1 -,,

.\nutzisitf

BATHROOM HEATERS

ELECTRIC HEATER 995

LIVING ROOM FURNITURE PRICED TO MOVE!
REG. 
29.50 
33.75 
59.95 
59.95

e

Naffiess & Box Springs

Mate iBox'SpringT 9950 

Mattress &, Box Springs

3 Full Size Platform Rockers 

6 Deluxe Platform Rockers 

3 Plastic Covered " 

3 Wing Chairs 

I Plastic Club Chair
' and Ottoman 108.00 

I 2-pc. Bed Divan Set 87.50 

I Odd Bed Divan,
Nylon Cover 99.50 

I 2-pc. Lawson Bed Divan Set
Soiled 129.50 

I 2-pc. Tapestry
Bed Divan Set 125.00 

I 2-pc. Bed Divan Wine Nylon 159.50 

I 2-pc. Bed Divan
Turquoise Nylon 179.50 

I 2-pc. Modern Plaid 179.50 

I 2-pc. Modern Frieie 199.50 

I 2-pc. Swedish
Modem Mohair 295.00 

I 3-pc. Sectional Plastic 225.00

NOW 
19.50 

28.50 

47.50 

47.50

89.50

79.50

79.50

89.50

95.00

125.00

135.00

125.00

175.00

195.00

198.00

2.50 Down 

3.00 Down 

5.00 Down 

5.0Q Down

18.44 Down 

16.38 Down

16.38 Down 

18.44 Down

21.10 Down 

25.76 Down

27.82 Down 

25.76 Down 

36.00 Down

40.18 Down 

40.18 Down

REDUCTIONS TO 50% IN SMALL APPLIANCES!
WERE 
16.50 
16.60

6 Nat'1 Ad'v. Steam Irons

I Chrome Ice Bucket

I Nat'1 Adv. Heating Pad
Simple 4.50 

4 6-qt. Pressure Cookers 14.95 

I F,im. Make Electric Blanket 45.00

NOW
8.25
9.95

2.95
9.95

37.50

.50 Down 
1.00 Down

.50 Down 
1.00 Down 
4.00 Down

s

Axminster Rose 

Wilton Rose 

Axffllnsfer Rose

AKujuEsCi' Gray 

Axminster Beige 50

HUGE TRADED FOR YOUR OLD RADiO!

I Admhal All-Wave Set 

I Philco Push-button
Short Wave, FM 

I Admiral Rcdio-Phono

I Admiral Radio-Phono
Console Sample 

I Webster Wire Rccorde

PRICE TRADE-IN
159.95 50.00 22.44 Down

119.95

153.00

50.00

50.00

25.00
25.00

22.44 Down 

43.26 Down

19.58 Down 

26.36 Down

Floor Sample Stoves and Washing Machines Slashed!

l'l-it'4'S

BREAKFAST SETS

I Magic Chef Apt. Size Siove
Slightly Damaged 

I Pan American Stove With
Lamp and Clock 

I ABC Washer With Pump
Sample 

I Blackston Washer With
Pump Sample 

I Brnton Washer Sample 

I Philco Freezer Sample
Included $20 Frozen Foods
Fiec!

REG. 

129.95 

179.50 

159.95

129.95

129.50

269.50

NOW 

99.50 

139.50 

129.50

I 19.50 

99.50

20.48 Down

28.78 Down

26.68 Down

24.61 Down 

20.47 Down

K\TKA SIWiAIJ

30.00 allowance for your 
old stove regardless of 
make or condition on any 
famous "Welbilt" range.

lorfd's LOWEST PRICED 
Furniture Store

1317 Sartori Torrance

lev I*<»|»iilar

Mattress 

|00

IT STINKS!
They say "Business is Slow." Nuts! IT STINKS!

So we're not going to sit around with our bare faces hang 
ing out and wtit for it to get better. WE WANT BUSINESS 
AND WE'RE WILLING TO PAY FOR ITI 
Let's get one thing clear. This is NOT a "Clearance Sale." 
(We honestly haven't got any old lemons to clear.) And this 
is NOT just an "ordinary Sale;" every item is a GENUINE 
duccdDE
REDUCTION   nothing has been marked up and then "re 
duced" to its original price. There's only ONE REASON be 
hind this sale: WE WANT BUSINESS AND WE MEAN TO 
GET ITI
So, COME EARLY   COME READV TO BUXI Vou'll see 
values you've NEVER SEEN BEFORE.

STORE OPENS 10 A.M. FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 
STORE CLOSES 9 P.M. FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 

Quantities limited   all sales final   COME EARLY AND 
AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT!

I

ALL

LAMPS
REDUCED

10%

Western Bargain 
Carnival

ow

CANISTER SETS ^ 89C 

CABINET? 295

THROW RUGS
Four Round  He U . 2.U5

MIRRORS
Eillllt 9*12-..R BU 1BV5

RUGS ..
ti,v,n-n 011 . 2 -'J »

CARD TABLE
!> M,,t.,l B,,<l,|<.-Rc<J. -l.

CHAIRS
:i Drop LL-.if   Rcy. 29.50

DINETTES

CEDAR iCHESTS """" 3495

These Items Only at 

AlllBOX SjOKM'

1214 El Prado

in th<>

Maple Shop 

MAPLE DINETTE"" 85£
Solid - W.is 79. ',0 Now (ipr

MAPLE HUTCH 05l
75C

Occasional Tables
at

One
Group Group 

Three
Group Group 

Five

20.00 25.00 30.0p 50.00 60.00

$695 S995 S1995S2995$3995

REALLY A SALE//


