Presbyterian Church Setting for Brilliant Wedding Rites

The Community Presbyterian church was filled with relatives and friends for the recent wedding of Miss Margaret Patricia Spriggs, daughter of Mr. and Mrs. Frederick Verne Spriggs, 1668 W. 252nd street, Harbor City and Fred Marion Bradley of Tazana, son of Mr. and Mrs. Einar Peterson of that city.

The Community Presbyterian church was filled with relatives in and friends for the recent wedding of Miss Margaret Patricis in Street of the control of Miss Margaret Patricis in Street of Miss Margaret Patricis in Miss Delore New York Miss Margaret Patricis in Miss Delore New York Miss Patricis in Order of New York Miss Delores Kitsch and Venice.

For her wedding, the former facessories and an orchid consequence of the Miss Spriggs were levely brocked tafferta fashioned princes as hedd in place by a tian of orange blossoms and she carried a bouguet of gardenias and stephanotis surrounding a detachable cribid corsage and disher was escorted to the alter on the arm of her father.

Her attend ants also worm marquisette gowns with the marton of honer choosing blue and the four bridesmals pink. White was escorted to the alter on the arm of her father.

Her attend ants also worm marquisette gowns with the marton of honer choosing blue and the four bridesmals pink. White was escorted to the alter on the arm of her father.

Her attend ants also worm marquisette gowns with the marton of honer choosing blue and the four bridesmals pink. White was escorted to the alter on the arm of her father.

Her attend ants also worm marquisette gowns with the marton of honer choosing blue and the four bridesmals pink. White was estimated the word of the bride were word of the word of th

00

at the first meeting of the new year.

Mis. Kay Davis, member of the teaching staff, gave an instructive talk on cooperation and Mrs. Joseph Hook, of 10th District, spoke on "New Horizons."
Attendance prize was received by W. A. Loftus, Room 5 teacher. At the conclusion of the meeting home made cake, coffee find tea were served.

Representing 186th PTA at the recent Gardena-Wilmington Council meeting were Mmes. James Gauley, president and F. Sutherlin, H. Sprankle, Leo Wagner, D. Ten Eyek, E. Tanner and G. Mathews.

BROILERS

(Reds) Special While They Last

AIRPLANE RIDES



995

195

895

12500

16500

19950

3950

2995

BENEFIT FOOD

SALE FOR GUILD

SATURDAY A.M.

Hugo Schmidt's meat market has been chosen for the benefit food sale by members of Santa Margarita Gulid of St. Margaret Gulid of S the school. If transportation is meeded please call 2277.R or one member sign a needed please call 2277.R or one member sign a needed please call 2277.R or one member sign a needed please call 2277.R or one member would be something to have them picked up. Give this drive your support, urges one maker for her weekend Mrs. H. T. Seeman, P.T.A. presiportation is urges. "Every member sign a needed please call 2277.R or one member" would be something to work towards. "Your other please for her weekend Mrs. H. T. Seeman, P.T.A. presiportation is urges. "Every member sign a needed please call 2277.R or one member" would be something to work towards. "Your other please call 2277.R or one member is new member would be something to work towards. "Your other please call 2277.R or one member is new member would be something to work towards. "Your other please call 2277.R or one member would be something to work towards." Your other please call 2277.R or one member would be something to work towards. "Your other please call 2277.R or one member would be something to work towards."

Members of Torrance Toy supper. Music will be provided for old time and modern daticnember" would be some to work towards. "Your needs you and you need P.T.A.," declares Mrs. Grey.

Both the Los Angeles and the ** * * * * * for old time and modern deficient to make the commerce view Proposition No. 13 on the Nov. 2 ballot as a Admiral Hewlett Theband, U. S. lar weekly parties.

WHEN UNIVERSAL HAS A SALE

STORE-WIDE

REDUCTIONS

BUY HEATERS NOW

Amuzing Reductions! 295 BATHROOM HEATERS 1250 ROOM SIZE 995

Sample Mattresses

Greatly Reduced!

Mattress & Box Springs 7950

Mattress & Box Springs 9950

Mattress & Box Springs 6950

Rugs and Carpeting

Priced to Sell!

DINETTES

Prices Cut to Rock Bottom!

Axminster Rose

Axminster Rose

Axminster Gray

Axminster Beige

5 PC. SETS

BREAKFAST SETS

Wilton Rose

ELECTRIC HEATER ROOM SIZE

Habeth STREET PTA
MEMBERS ATTEND
YEAR'S FIRST MEET
Mrs. Leon Meskimen, program
chairman for 186th Street PTA,
presented an enjoyable program
at the first meeting of the new
vear.

The Hour' wath
by Paul Dupont and "Smoke
Gets in Your Eyes," by Jerome
Kern.
Mrs. Donald Brown at 235
Harbor Hills will be hostess to
the group for their next rehearsal Thursday, Oct. 7 at 8 p.m.

LEGION AUXILIARY PLANS MEETING

PLANS MEETING

Initiation will feature the business meeting of American Legion Auxiliary set for Monday, Oct. 11 at 8 p.m. in St. Andrew's parish hall. Mrs. Gertrude Boyle, president, will conduct the session.

Highlight of the social meetings was a group of violin selections played by Al Widner, whose accompanist was Mary Lou Thompson. Story of the origin of "The Star Spangled Banner," read by Marcella Acord, with the national anthem played on violin and piano supplying background music. Group singing of old time favorites concluded the program. Dainty refreshments were served by Tania Grobosky and Daisy Watson.

son.

Persia Fess was recipient of an attractive buffet set, given away during the evening.

* * *

Young Jewish Group

Open Meeting Set

LIVING ROOM FURNITURE PRICED TO MOVE!

	THE ROOM TOMAN	OIII X	HIGES		HOTE.	
		REG.	1	WOW		
3	Full Size Platform Rockers	29.50		9.50	2.50	Dow
6	Deluxe Platform Rockers	33.75		28.50	3.00	Dow
3	Plastic Covered " "	59.95		17.50	5.00	Dow
3	Wing Chairs	59.95	4	7.50	5.00	Down
1	Plastic Club Chair and Ottoman	108.00	8	9.50	18.44	Down
I	2-pc. Bed Divan Set	87.50	7	9.50	16.38	Dow
1	Odd Bed Divan, Nylon Cover	99.50	7	9.50	16.38	Down
1	2-pc. Lawson Bed Divan Set Soiled	129.50	8	9.50	18.44	Dowi
1	2-pc. Tapestry Bed Divan Set	125.00	9	5.00	21.10	Down
١	2-pc. Bed Divan Wine Nylon	159.50	12	5.00	25.76	Down
1	2-pc. Bed Divan Turquoise Nylon	179.50	13	5.00	27.82	Down
1	2-pc. Modern Plaid	179.50	12	5.00	25.76	Down
I	2-pc. Modern Frieze	199.50	17	5.00	36.00	Down
1	2-pc. Swedish Modern Mohair	295.00	19	5.00	40.18	Down
i	3-nc. Sectional Plastic	225.00	19	8.00	40.18	Down

REDUCTIONS TO 50% IN SMALL APPLIANCES!

6 Nat'l Adv. Steam Irons	WERE 16.50	NOW 8.25	.50	Down
I Chrome Ice Bucket	16.50	9.95	1.00	Down
I Nat'l Adv. Heating Pad Sample	4.50	2.95	.50	Down
4 6-gt. Pressure Cookers	14.95	9.95	1.00	Down
I Fam. Make Electric Blanke	45.00	37.50	4.00	Down

HUGE TRADE-IN FOR YOUR OLD RADIO!

I Admiral All-Wave Set	PRICE 159.95	TRADE-IN 50.00	22.44	Down
I Philco Push-button Short Wave, FM	159.95	50.00	22.44	Down
I Admiral Radio-Phono Console	259.95	50.00	43.26	Down
I Admiral Radio-Phono Console—Sample	119.95	25.00	19.58	Down
I Webster Wire Recorder	153.00	25.00	26.36	Down

Floor Sample Stoves and Washing Machines Slashed!

4	tool sumple stoves an	id ii dasiii	ng macini	163 011	1131166
-	Magic Chef Apt. Size Stove	REG.	NOW		
1	Slightly Damaged	129.95	99.50	20.48	Down
. 1	Pan American Stove With Lamp and Clock	179.50	139.50	28.78	Down
1	ABC Washer With Pump Sample	159.95	129.50	26.68	Down
1	Blackston Washer With Pump-Sample	129.95	119.50	24.61	Down
T	Barton Washer-Sample	129.50	99.50	20.47	Down
ī	Philco Freezer—Sample Included \$20 Frozen Foods Free!	269.50	249.50	51.40	Down

EXTRA SPECIAL!

30.00 allowance for your stove regardless of make or condition on any famous "Welbilt" range.

The World's LOWEST-PRICED **Furniture Store**

1317 Sartori

Torrance

Agrania --by Popular Demand

Innerspring Mattress 100

Confidentially -

IT STINKS!

They say "Business is Slow." Nuts! IT STINKS!

So we're not going to sit around with our bare faces hanging out and weit for it to get better. WE WANT BUSINESS AND WE'RE WILLING TO PAY FOR ITI Let's get one thing clear. This is NOT a "Clearance Sale." [We honestly haven't got any old lemons to clear.] And this is NOT just an "ordinary Sale;" every item is a GENUINE director.

is NOT just an "ordinary Sale;" every item is a GENUINE ducedDE REDUCTION — nothing has been marked up and then "reduced" to its original price, There's only ONE REASON behind this sale: WE WANT BUSINESS AND WE MEAN TO GET IT!

So, COME EARLY — COME READY TO BUY! You'll see values you've NEVER SEEN BEFORE.

STORE OPENS 10 A.M. FRIDAY AND SATURDAY STORE CLOSES 9 P.M. FRIDAY AND SATURDAY Quantifies limited — all sales final — COME EARLY AND AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT!

Western Bargain

Carnival

MEDICINE CABINETS 295

CANISTER SETS

THROW RUGS

MIRRORS

RUGS

CARD TABLE

CHAIRS

DINETTES

CEDAR CHESTS

89c

980

198

198

395

1995

3495

kshire 1495

PER SPECIAL CRIB 19.95

LAMPS REDUCED 10%

FLOOR LAMPS 9.95 less 10%

MIRRORS Reduced 10%

FRIDAY SATURDAY

Specials in the Maple Shop MAPLE DINETTE 8500 6500 MAPLE HUTCH 7500 MAPLE CHINA

These Items Only at Annex Store

1214 El Prado

Occasional Tables at Give-Away Prices

Group Group Group Two Three Four Five Values Values Values Values to to to to to 20.00 25.00 30.00 50.00 60.00 \$695 \$995 \$1995 \$2995 \$3995